	姓  名
	身份证号
	岗位
代码
	笔试考号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检

	谷雅亭
	130626198908XXXXXX
	01
	01010103
	58.50
	81.40
	69.95
	1
	是

	刘碧莹
	130638199003XXXXXX
	01
	01010101
	57.50
	80.80
	69.15
	2
	是

	赵朋
	130638198404XXXXXX
	01
	01010108
	56.50
	80.20
	68.35
	3
	是

	苏彤彤
	130638199210XXXXXX
	01
	01010107
	56.50
	78.40
	67.45
	4
	否

	张娟
	130638198802XXXXXX
	01
	01010109
	49.00
	80.80
	64.90
	5
	否

	韩颖
	130638199001XXXXXX
	01
	01010106
	51.00
	78.20
	64.60
	6
	否

	王天瑞
	130638199412XXXXXX
	01
	01010102
	47.00
	81.40
	64.20
	7
	否

	张龙飞
	130638198706XXXXXX
	01
	01010104
	47.00
	75.20
	61.10
	8
	否

	朱怡铭
	130603199208XXXXXX
	01
	01010105
	33.50
	79.20
	56.35
	9
	否

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	说明：综合成绩=笔试成绩×50%+面试成绩×50%

	登统人员签名：          监督员签名：             主考签名：



